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NOTE: Introduced 1/1/90

ITEM
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N.S

PIN

8267904
8267914
8267917
8267924
8267940
8267945
8267949
8267951
8267952
8267953
8267956
8267962
8267963
8267969
8263000
7514000
8241914
8241917
8241940
8241945
8241949
8241951
8241953
8241962
8241969
7510000
8399000
9702827
9702828
9702829
A110000

N.S.=Not Shown
When Item 5 is ordered P/N 8399000 is included. P/N 8399000 can be ordered individually.

2-POSITION CONTROL PANEL

DESCRIPTION

Knob Assy, Tan

Knob Assy, Almond
Knob Assy, Black
Knob Assy, Blue

Knob Assy, White
Knob Assy, Silver
Knob Assy, Rose
Knob Assy, Shell
Knob Assy, Raspberry
Knob Assy, Gray
Knob Assy, Pink

Knob Assy, Dusty Orchid
Knob Assy, Teal

Knob Assy, Oyster
Ring, Graphic Air

Screw, Thread Cutting, PHP #4 x .38"

Panel, 2 Position, Almond
Panel, 2 Position, Black

Panel, 2 Position, White

Panel, 2 Position, Silver

Panel, 2 Position, Rose

Panel, 2 Position, Shell

Panel, 2 Position, Gray

Panel, 2 Position, Dusty Orchid
Panel, 2 Position, Oyster

Air Control Valve

O-Ring/Valve Assembly

Face Plate, 2 Position, Chrome
Face Plate, 2 Position, Gold
Face Plate, 2 Position, Bright Brass
Adhesive, Perforated Stip
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Apply 1/4" bead of
silicone sealant around
edge of both holes
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BATHS

2-POSITION CONTROL PANEL (DUAL FUNCTION)

NOTE: Introduced 6/93

NOTE: Orientation of Air Control Assembly, ltem 11
and 2-Position Control Panel, Item 1, may be
different than illustration depicts. lllustration is

for ordering parts and for a general idea of
assembly.

Break off and discard knob stop

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION QTY

* 1 8241XXX Panel, 2-Position 1
2 8267XXX Knob, .25 Shaft Assembly 1

3 824 7XXX Bezel, Actuator 1

4 8246XXX Button, Air Actuator 1

5 8262000 Ring, Graphic, ON-OFF 1

6 8263000 Ring, Graphic, Air 1

7 C842000 Guide, Air Actuator 1

8 9724000 Screw, Thd Ctg, 4-24x .5 8

9 C377000 Bellows, Air Actuator 1
10 C841000 Cup, Air Actuator 1
11 7510000 Air Control Assembly 1
*% 12 8399000 Repair O-Ring/Valve Assembly 1

* XXX=Color Select

** When ltem 11 is ordered, ltem 12 is included. ltem 12 can be ordered separately.
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WHIRLPOOL BATH

BATHS

3-POSITION CONTROL PANEL

NOTE: No longer used-discontinued 11/92.

6 ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION QTY
1 8240904 Panel, 3 Position, Tan 1
1 8240914 Panel, 3 Position, Aimond 1
1 8240917 Panel, 3 Position, Black 1
| 1 8240922 Panel, 3 Position, Cinnabar 1
3 1 8240924 Panel, 3 Position, Blue 1
1 8240940 Panel, 3 Position, White 1
1 8240945 Panel, 3 Position, Silver 1
l 1 8240949 Panel, 3 Position, Rose 1
' 1 8240951 Panel, 3 Position, Shell 1
1 4 1 8240952 Panel, 3 Position, Raspberry 1
1 8240953 Panel, 3 Position, Gray 1
1 8240956 Panel, 3 Position, Pink 1
1 2 1 8240962 Panel, 3 Position, Dusty Orchid 1
2 8267904 Knob/Shatft Assy, Tan 2
2 8267914 Knob/Shatft Assy, Aimond 2
2 8267917 Knob/Shatft Assy, Black 2
2 8267922 Knob/Shaft Assy, Cinnabar 2
2 8267924 Knob/Shaft Assy, Blue 2
2 8267940 Knob/Shatft Assy, White 2
2 8267945 Knob/Shatft Assy, Silver 2
2 8267949 Knob/Shaft Assy, Rose 2
2 8267951 Knob/Shatft Assy, Shell 2
2 8267952 Knob/Shaft Assy, Raspberry 2
2 8267953 Knob/Shaft Assy, Gray 2
2 8267956 Knob/Shaft Assy, Pink 2
2 8267962 Knob/Shaft Assy, Dusty Orchid 2
3 8247904 Bezel, Tan 1
3 8247914 Bezel, Aimond 1
3 8247917 Bezel, Black 1
3 8247922 Bezel, Cinnabar 1
3 8247924 Bezel, Blue 1
3 8247940 Bezel, White 1
3 8247945 Bezel, Silver 1
3 8247949 Bezel, Rose 1
3 8247951 Bezel, Shell 1
3 8247952 Bezel, Raspbery 1
3 8247953 Bezel, Gray 1
3 8247956 Bezel, Pink 1
3 8247962 Bezel, Dusty Orchid 1
4 8246904 Button, Tan 1
4 8246914 Button, Amond 1
4 8246917 Button, Black 1
4 8246922 Button, Cinnabar 1
4 8246940 Button, White 1
4 8246945 Button, Silver 1
4 8246949 Button, Rose 1
4 8246951 Button, Shell 1
4 8246952 Button, Raspbery 1
4 8246953 Button, Gray 1
4 8246956 Button, Pink 1
4 8246962 Button, Dusty Orchid 1
5 6828000 Bellows 1
6 8262000 Ring, Graphic, ON/OFF 1
6 8524000 Ring, Graphic, LIGHT 1
7 8263000 Ring, Graphic, AR 2
8 7514000 Screw, Thread Cutting, PHP #4 x .38" 6
N.S. 9703827 Face Plate, 3 Position, Chrome 1
N.S. 9703828 Face Plate, 3 Position, Gold 1
N.S. 9703829 Face Plate, 3 Position, Bright Brass 1
N.S. A110000 Adhesive, Perforated Strip 1

N.S.=Not Shown 19
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3-POSITION CONTROL PANEL

NOTE: Introduced 12/1/92 3

5 KNOB STOP DETAIL

/\ /
\\.

INSIDE  OF BATH\

Break off and discard knob stop
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To Air Line

NOTE: Orientation of Air Control Assembly
ltem 11 may be different than illustration
depicts. lllustration is for ordering parts and

To Ar Line for a general idea of assembly.
Piping

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION QTY

* 1 9224xxx Panel, 3-Position 1
2 8267xxx Knob, .25 Shaft Assembly 2
3 8247xxx Bezel, Actuator 1
4 8246xxx Button, Air Actuator 1
5 8263000  Ring, Graphic Air 2
6 8262000 Ring, Graphic, ON-OFF 1
7 C842000  Guide, Air Actuator 1
8 9724000  Screw, Thd Ctg, 4-24 x .5 10
9 C377000  Bellows, Air Actuator 1
10 C841000  Cup, Air Actuator 1
11 7510000  Air Control Assembly 2

** 12 8399000  Repair O-Ring/Valve Assembly 2

* xxx=Color Select

** When ltem 11 is ordered, Item 12 is included. Item 12 can be ordered separately.
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